
115.60
4.55

104.78
4.13

98.80
3.89

88.90
3.50

45.0°

50.80
2.00

120.10±1
4.73±.04

120.10±1
4.73±.04

4.50
.18

25.65
1.01

STRUT SIDE PROP SIDE

RECOMMENDED CUTOUT

WWW.COMAIRROTRON.COM

AMERICAN PROJECTION
[IN]

3D MODEL FOUND AT..

(619) 661 - 6688

CONTACT INFO:
SALES@COMAIRROTRON.COM

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCE UNLESS

STANDARD FLIGHT II 120

MM3 PL. DEC.  ± .010 [.25]
ANGULAR ± 30'

2 PL. DEC. ± .03 [..8]
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